2015 Winter & Spring Conferences

Friday Management Session/$99.00 per person  8:30am-1:30pm (7 clock hours)

Director’s Boot Camp # 24 “Survivor: Supervisor Edition”
In this session Owners, Directors, Assistant Directors and Admin staff will be given the new and
proven techniques and strategies on customer service, communication, risk management,
employee development, professionalism, and center perception to protect the facilities
reputation and growth in this challenging market.

Saturday Management Session-Director’s Round Table / $99.00 per person
9:00am-1:00pm (7 clock hrs.-each attendee will receive a 3 hr. take-away training module)
Extreme Makeover Management Edition:

Learn proven strategies to help you lead and succeed. You will get ideas and tips for managing yourself and
others. Join us to learn the secrets of making your organization a great place to work.

Saturday Staff Session-/$29.00 per person

9:00am-1:00pm (7 Clock hrs. each attendee will receive a 3 hr. take-away training module)
(Group Discount: 10 or more staff- $25.00 per person)

*KEYNOTE* “Reconnecting with Your Passion”

Extreme Makeover: Classroom & Caregiver Edition- This session is a real eye-opener and covers: Safety and Supervision
in the Classroom, Teamwork in an Early Childhood Classroom, The Recipe for a Successful Classroom including the Top
10 Ingredients, Tips on Avoiding Burnout, Setting up a Model Classroom that is developmentally Age Appropriate and

much, much more...

Fri. Feb. 6th™ & Sat. Feb. 7" Crowne Plaza- 6121 IH-35 @ 290 AUSTIN, TX
Fri. Feb. 27 & Sat. Feb.28™ Holiday Inn- 4635 Gemini Place FORT WORTH, TX
Fri. March 6™ & Sat. March 7% Holiday Inn- 318 W. Cesar Chavez Blvd. SAN ANTONIO, TX
Fri. Mar 27" & Sat. Mar 28" Hilton Hotel-6780 Southwest Freeway HOUSTON, TX
Fri. Apr. 10" & Sat. Apr. 11" South Fork Hotel- 1600 N. Central Expressway PLANO, TX
Fri. Apr. 17" & Sat. Apr. 18" Hyatt Place-1909 Research Forest Dr. THE WOODLANDS, TX
Fri. Apr. 24" & sat Apr. 25" Holiday Inn Park Cities- 6070 N. Central Expressway DALLAS, TX
Fri. May 1% & Sat. May 2™ The Clarion- 4300 West Wall St. MIDLAND, TX
Fri. May 15" & Sat. May 16" Quality Inn & Conference-2843 West Northwest Loop 323 TYLER, TX

Visit us on the web at www.thechildcareconsultinggroup.com to register online or download the
Registration Form (under the conference tab) to fax or mail.
For more information on one of these exciting sessions, call 972-979-0282

If the dates and locations above do not work for you or your staff, we also offer
ON-SITE TRAINING (for staff and managers). Please contact our office for a quote.



http://www.thechildcareconsultinggroup.com/

